6.

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2005 Elite

Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e
08/31/ 2:15 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- NSA Fireballs Unscor
13 2005 Elite ed
09/01/ 9:00 AM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Galaxy Girls U10 Blue Unscor
13 2005 Elite ed
09/01/ 3:30 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Eclipse YDP South Black Unscor
13 2005 Elite ed
09/08/ 11:00 AM Team Chicago Academy- Libertyville Unscor
13 CDT 2005 Elite ed
09/15/ 12:00 PM Galaxy Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
13 CDT 2005 Elite ed
09/27/ 5:30 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- NSA Fireballs Unscor
13 2005 Elite ed
09/29/ 12:00 PM Trevian Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
13 CDT 2005 Elite ed
10/02/ 5:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Galaxy Unscor
13 2005 Elite ed
10/06/ 11:00 AM Team Chicago Academy- Campton United Unscor
13 CDT 2005 Elite ed
10/13/ 4:30 PM CDT FCB Black Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
13 2005 Elite ed
10/20/ 9:00 AM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Sockers FC Unscor
13 2005 Elite ed
10/27/ 1:30 PM CDT Wilmette Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
13 2005 Elite ed
11/09/ 2:00 PM CST Eclipse East Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
13 2005 Elite ed
04/19/ 5:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Barcelona United U8 Unscor
14 2005 Elite ed
04/26/ 5:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- FC Blues Unscor
14 2005 Elite ed
04/26/ 6:30 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Wrecking Crew Unscor
14 2005 Elite ed
04/27/ 12:00 PM Wilmette Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
14 CDT 2005 Elite ed
05/03/ 6:30 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- stavaru Unscor
14 2005 Elite ed
05/04/ 3:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Galaxy Blue Unscor
14 2005 Elite ed
05/10/ 5:45 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- Bolingbrook Unscor
14 2005 Elite ed
05/11/ 9:00 AM CDT Campton Team Chicago Academy- Unscor
14 2005 Elite ed
05/17/ 5:00 PM CDT Team Chicago Academy- SB United Goal Crushers Unscor
14 2005 Elite ed



05/18/
14
05/24/
14
05/25/

14

05/25/
14

05/26/
14
06/01/
14
06/06/

14
06/07/
14

06/08/
14

3:00 PM CDT
7:00 AM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
5:00 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

Libertyville

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Elite

sockers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Elite
Galaxy Blue
Campton United Navy
NSA Fireballs
Champtionship Game -
TBA
Barrington
CFJ West - Red

Eclipse East

Team Chicago Academy-
2005 Elite

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



