

## Games for Team Chicago Academy-2005 Elite Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/31/ 13	2:15 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		NSA Fireballs		Unscor ed
09/01/ 13	9:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Galaxy Girls U10 Blue		Unscor ed
09/01/ 13	3:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Eclipse YDP South Black		Unscor ed
09/08/ 13	11:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Libertyville		Unscor ed
09/15/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	Galaxy		Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Unscor ed
09/27/ 13	5:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		NSA Fireballs		Unscor ed
09/29/ 13	12:00 PM CDT	Trevian		Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Unscor ed
10/02/ 13	5:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Galaxy		Unscor ed
10/06/ 13	11:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Campton United		Unscor ed
10/13/ 13	4:30 PM CDT	FCB Black		Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Unscor ed
10/20/ 13	9:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Sockers FC		Unscor ed
10/27/ 13	1:30 PM CDT	Wilmette		Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Unscor ed
11/09/ 13	2:00 PM CST	Eclipse East		Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Unscor ed
04/19/ 14	5:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Barcelona United U8		Unscor ed
04/26/ 14	5:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		FC Blues		Unscor ed
04/26/ 14	6:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Wrecking Crew		Unscor ed
04/27/ 14	12:00 PM CDT	Wilmette		Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Unscor ed
05/03/ 14	6:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		stavaru		Unscor ed
05/04/ 14	3:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Galaxy Blue		Unscor ed
05/10/ 14	5:45 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Bolingbrook		Unscor ed
05/11/ 14	9:00 AM CDT	Campton		Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		Unscor ed
05/17/ 14	5:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite		SB United Goal Crushers		Unscor ed

05/18/ 14	3:00 PM CDT	Libertyville	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite	Unscor ed
05/24/ 14	7:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite	Galaxy Blue	Unscor ed
05/25/ 14	11:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite	Campton United Navy	Unscor ed
05/25/ 14	5:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite	NSA Fireballs	Unscor ed
05/26/ 14	8:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite	Champtionship Game - TBA	Unscor ed
06/01/ 14	3:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite	Barrington	Unscor ed
06/06/ 14	6:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite	CFJ West - Red	Unscor ed
06/07/ 14	1:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite	Eclipse East	Unscor ed
06/08/ 14	12:00 PM CDT	sockers	Team Chicago Academy- 2005 Elite	Unscor ed